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Fabrizia - Forghieri
Mario - Socciarelli
Elisabetta - Barbieri
Antonio - Giannantonio
Jing - Bai
Mario - Magnacca
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Annie - Guinot
Marzia - Riguzzi
Ilves - Borghi
Rossano - Cucchi
Federica - Carretti
Antonio - Cesaretti
Francesca - Maiorano
Dino - Corradini

2,75

5,25

4,001,50 7,75 6,50 5,25

6,50 6,50 7,75

1°

2°

3°

8°

4°

5°

6°

7°

9°

5

104

4

102

1

101

2

103

3

70,94

68,75

64,69

62,50

61,56

61,25

58,44

47,50

44,38

59,11%

57,29%

53,91%

52,08%

51,30%

51,04%

48,70%

39,58%

36,98%

5,25

2,75

5,25

7,75

0,25

2,75

2,96

2,75

4,735,25 0,25 5,25 6,50 6,50 4,73 4,73

7,75 4,002,75 4,00 0,254,00 1,50 7,75 5,25

5,25 4,00 7,750,25 4,31 6,50 0,254,31 4,31 7,75

7,75

5,25 0,25 6,50 1,50 6,50

7,75 1,50 2,75 5,25

5,25 1,50 4,10 4,10 4,10 4,00 2,75

1,50

2,75

2,75 4,00 7,752,75 7,75

7,75 7,75 0,25

0,25 7,750,25

4,002,75 2,75 6,50 6,50 1,50 7,75 4,00 1,50 1,50 7,75 4,00

7,75 6,50 5,25 2,75 5,25 4,00 3,90 3,900,25 7,75 3,90 4,00

0,250,25 1,50 0,25 1,50 2,75 4,00 5,25 5,25 2,75 4,00

4,00

0,252,75

2,96 2,96 1,50 4,000,25 5,25 6,50 0,254,00 0,25

%

24/04/2014

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
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5,25 4,00 2,75

7,75 0,25 2,75

2,75 4,00 5,25

5,25 4,00 0,25


